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Akenson, Ashley

mailto:aakenson@tntech.edu
mailto:lzagumny@tntech.edu
mailto:cburgin@tntech.edu
mailto:dedwards@tntech.edu
mailto:nhenniger@tntech.edu
mailto:jdhensley@tntech.edu
mailto:Khturner@tntech.edu
mailto:Skazanas@tntech.edu
mailto:mloftis@tntech.edu
mailto:aluo@tntech.edu
mailto:tmichael@tntech.edu
mailto:jwiley@tntech.edu


mailto:kmwood@tntech.edu




Simone, Kinsey 

Instructor  

ksimone@tntech.edu  

(931) 372-3623 

Predictors of student expectation fulfillment • Instrumental motivation 
and academic aspirations • Rural depopulation and outmigration • 
Societal stigmas towards and perceptions of obsessive-compulsive 
disorder  • OCD • Qualitative and quantitative methodologies, including 
statistical software such as AM Software, R Software, IBM SPSS, and JASP 
• Program evaluation • Experimental designs • Factor analysis • 
Univariate and multivariate analyses of variance • Logistic regression        
• Linear regression and categorical data analysis Smith-Andrews, Sandi JW 

Associate Professor 

sjsmith@tntech.edu 

(931) 372-3207 

• Educational Technology • Online Learning • Remote Learning                  
• Immersive Technologies • Internet Applications • Leadership/Shared 
Governance 

Spears, Amber 

Associate Professor 

aspears@tntech.edu 

(931) 372-6265 

Early/Foundational Literacy • Summer Literacy Programs • Community 
literacy  

Suter, Leslie  

Professor  

lsuters@tntech.edu  

(865) 372-3181 

Integrated STEM education • Disciplinary computational thinking • 
Science education • Math education • Literacy integration  

Wehrmann, Sara  

Lecturer 

Swehrmann@tntech.edu 

(931) 372-6567 

Culturally 

mailto:cwelch@tntech.edu
mailto:jwendt@tntech.edu
mailto:swendt@tntech.edu
mailto:ckillman@tntech.edu
mailto:akorgaokar@tntech.edu
mailto:dmann@tntech.edu
mailto:mbphillips@tntech.edu
mailto:dpotter@tntech.edu
mailto:belmore@tntech.edu
mailto:bsevert@tntech.edu
mailto:jssmith@tntech.edu
mailto:scottsmith@tntech.edu


Wynn, Beau 

Assistant Professor  

kwynn@tntech.edu  

(931) 372-6736 

Mobility and Flexibility • Physical Activity and Cognitive 

Functioning • 

mailto:kwynn@tntech.edu
mailto:cgalindo@tntech.edu
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